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NOTE:  UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATIONS OR ADDITIONS TO THIS DRAWING IS A VIOLATION OF SECTION 7209 (2) OF THE NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW.
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NOTE:
1. THIS IS NOT A SURVEY.  ALL SURVEY INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAS BEEN

TAKEN FROM SURVEY MAP PREPARED BY DYNAMIC SURVEY, LLC, DATED 02/15/22, LAST
REVISED 10/11/23.  THE ENGINEER ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ITS ACCURACY.
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NOTE:  UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATIONS OR ADDITIONS TO THIS DRAWING IS A VIOLATION OF SECTION 7209 (2) OF THE NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW.

NOTE:
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TAKEN FROM SURVEY MAP PREPARED BY NAME OF SURVEYOR, DATED XX/XX/XX, LAST
REVISED XX/XX/XX.  THE ENGINEER ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ITS ACCURACY.
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NOTE:
1. THIS IS NOT A SURVEY.  ALL SURVEY INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAS BEEN

TAKEN FROM SURVEY MAP PREPARED BY DYNAMIC SURVEY, LLC, DATED 02/15/22, LAST
REVISED 10/11/23.  THE ENGINEER ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ITS ACCURACY.
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NOTE:
1. THIS IS NOT A SURVEY.  ALL SURVEY INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAS BEEN

TAKEN FROM SURVEY MAP PREPARED BY DYNAMIC SURVEY, LLC, DATED 02/15/22, LAST
REVISED 10/11/23.  THE ENGINEER ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ITS ACCURACY.
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Slopes Table

Minimum Slope

0.00%

10.00%

15.00%

Maximum Slope

10.00%

15.00%

100.00%

Acres

9.67 ac.

7.22 ac.

18.61 ac.

Color

-7
5PROPOSED FOUR S

TORY B
UILD

IN
G

F.F. E
LE

V. 5
59

.00

PROPOSED FOUR S
TORY B

UILD
IN

G

F.F. E
LE

V. 5
47

.63

L.F
. E

LE
V. 5

35
.13

513
51

4
51

5
51

6
51

7
51

8
51

9
51

9
51

8

51
7

51
6

51
5
51

4

513
512

51
1

51
5

51
6

51
7

51
8

51
9

51
952

052
1 51

4 51
3

48
5

48
5

48
4

48
3

48
2

48
1

48
0

48
0

48
1

48
2

48
3

48
4

48
5

48
6

49
0

49
5

50
0

530

535

540

540
545

557

558
559

54
1

54
0

54
0

545

558

556

555

554 553

557

546

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E 
C

U
R

B
C

O
N

C
R

ET
E 

C
U

R
B

M
O

U
N

TA
BL

E
C

O
N

C
R

ET
E 

C
U

R
B

M
O

U
N

TA
BL

E
C

O
N

C
R

ET
E 

C
U

R
B

G
R

AS
S-

C
R

ET
E 

M
ED

IA
N

AS
PH

AL
T 

R
O

AD
W

AY
AS

PH
AL

T 
R

O
AD

W
AY

10
.0

'
11

.0
'

0.
5'

0.
5'

0.
5'

0.
5'

10
.0

'

32
.0

'

Sh
ee

t

D
A

TE
:

SC
A

LE
:

D
R

A
W

N
 B

Y
: 

N
o.

R
ev

is
io

ns
:

D
at

e
C

om
m

en
ts

:

Y
or

kt
ow

n 
H

ei
gh

ts
, N

Y
 1

05
98

w
w

w
.si

te
de

si
gn

co
ns

ul
ta

nt
s.c

om
  F

ax
: (

91
4)

 9
62

-7
38

6

 L
an

d 
Pl

an
ne

rs

En
gi

ne
er

:

 N
Y

S 
Li

c.
 N

o.
 6

44
31

Jo
se

ph
 C

. R
iin

a,
 P

.E
.

25
1-

F 
 U

nd
er

hi
ll 

A
ve

nu
e,

C
iv

il 
En

gi
ne

er
s

  (
91

4)
 9

62
-4

48
8 

-

N
o.

R
ev

is
io

ns
:

D
at

e
C

om
m

en
ts

:
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NOTE:
1. THIS IS NOT A SURVEY.  ALL SURVEY INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAS BEEN

TAKEN FROM SURVEY MAP PREPARED BY DYNAMIC SURVEY, LLC, DATED 02/15/22, LAST
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NOTE:
1. THIS IS NOT A SURVEY.  ALL SURVEY INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAS BEEN

TAKEN FROM SURVEY MAP PREPARED BY DYNAMIC SURVEY, LLC, DATED 02/15/22, LAST
REVISED 10/11/23.  THE ENGINEER ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ITS ACCURACY.
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